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I Cum So Much I Philip Rivers Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Spankyz 15 9 0 0.625 9-7 2379 2012 1675

Carlos Spicy Weiner 14 10 0 0.583 10-6 2449 2081 1787

JH Express 14 10 0 0.583 10-6 1864 1923 1313

Suckaditka 13 11 0 0.542 7-9 2182 1998 1473

Jamocakes 12 12 0 0.500 9-7 1848 2000 1346

A-Dawgs 11 13 0 0.458 8-8 1706 1815 1289

Norm Buds 10 14 0 0.417 7-9 1741 1997 1139

Fish Ticklers 9 15 0 0.375 7-9 1836 2041 1381

Wilfork on First Date 6 18 0 0.250 5-11 1757 2164 1164

Hold My Vick Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

KelceKrazie 16 8 0 0.667 11-4 2140 1922 1455

Injured Reserves 16 8 0 0.667 9-6 2184 1916 1516

85 Bears 15 9 0 0.625 10-5 2138 2078 1463

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball 11 13 0 0.458 7-8 1882 2003 1360

Spaceballs 11 13 0 0.458 6-9 2086 2025 1474

Brew Crew 11 13 0 0.458 6-9 1976 2124 1335

Wang &amp; Tang 10 14 0 0.417 7-8 2111 2096 1401

Haugen's Hustlers 10 14 0 0.417 4-11 1811 1895 1290

Out of League Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Young Fellas 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

SeahawkSean 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Maverick n Iceman 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Divas 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Smear da Queers 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Busty Lustys 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

The Rocks 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Doctor Mo 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Bitch Magnet 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Spades 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Pussycats 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Total Points
Carlos Spicy Weiner 1787

Spankyz 1675

Injured Reserves 1516

Spaceballs 1474

Suckaditka 1473

85 Bears 1463

KelceKrazie 1455

Wang &amp; Tang 1401

Fish Ticklers 1381

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball 1360
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Jamocakes 1346

Brew Crew 1335

JH Express 1313

Haugen's Hustlers 1290

A-Dawgs 1289

Wilfork on First Date 1164

Norm Buds 1139

Young Fellas 0

SeahawkSean 0

Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters 0

Maverick n Iceman 0

Divas 0

Smear da Queers 0

Busty Lustys 0

The Rocks 0

Doctor Mo 0

Bitch Magnet 0

Spades 0

Pussycats 0
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